Centro di lavoro a montante mobhile DMG DMF 220 Linear

BASIC INFORMATION:
Code

Product name

Category

Brand and model
Construction year
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
CNC Model

CNC version

Spindle Taper toolholders
Power spindle

RPM

Number of tools

X-axis travel

Y-axis travel

Z-axis travel

Rapid linear axis feeds XY Z
Table dimension

Maximum load allowed
Guide

High coolant pressure
Pressure value

System with external tank with filter
Cheap conveyor

Presetting

FD79BE

Centro di lavoro a montante mobile DMG
DMF 220 Linear

Milling/Travelling column machining centers
Dmg DMF 220 Linear
2008

Heidenhain
TNC 530
iso 40

30 Kw
12000

30

2200 mm
560 mm
720 mm

50 m/min
2600x600 mm
2200 Kg
Linear guide
yes

40 bar

yes

Hinged Belt

yes
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DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT:
Length

Width

Height

Weight

8000 mm
5200 mm
3000 mm
12500 Kg
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VR

Full machine photo

Work area photo
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Optional photo 2
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SELLER DATA

. -
@ David Rota

info@industrialbuyer.it

. 3479818206

https://www.messenger.com/t/industrialbuyer.it

m https://www.linkedin.com/in/industrialbuyer/
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